4

INCIDENT J305

DOCUMENT Al66

111202 P013065 ACTION RECORD PRINT 1

ACTION NO.Al66
HAVE HOUSE - HOUSE ENQUIRIES COMPLETED THOMAS ST

TYPE SCEN FORCE 98 STATION HD
CURRENT STATE FILED
HAVE HOUSE

RESUME
CODE

- HOUSE ENQUIRIES COMPLETED THOMAS ST

ORIGINATING DOCUMENTS
ASSOCIATED DOCUMENTS

LINKED ACTIONS

160597
SI0
160597
280597
300597
300597
050697
D144
FLAT

1300

1514
1401
1549
1549
1504

IS

OP4 RAISED

op19 arrocatep To pc N

OP4 CHANGED TO COMPLETED

OP19 RESULTED

OP19 OFFICERS CHANGED TO DC KEYS
OP4 CHANGED TO FILED

occurten sy || =0 r=rvrvep move AT oo1smrs

ON 270497. WENT TO BED SEEN OR HEARD NOTHING. FLAT -ARE UNOCCUPIED
FLAT . VISITED BY DC -MIR2 ATTACHED

03533 ]



